

ACT SCHEDULE OF FEES FUNDED TRAINING STUDENT FEE						Skilled Capital		Traineeship		
Year	National Course Code	Course Name	Units of competence		Fee for service	Min Enrolment	Con- cession	Trainee -ship	ASBA	Con- cession
			CORE	ELEC	(cost/person)	Fee	0000000	3p		COSSION
2017 &2018	CHC33015	Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing, Home & Community Care or Disability)	7	6	\$2,500	350	FIW	350	Nil	FIW
2017 & 2018	CHC30113	Certificate III Early Childhood Education & Care	15	3	\$2,500	350	FIW	350	Nil	FIW
2017 & 2018	CHC43015	Certificate IV Ageing Support	15	3	\$3,500	500	FIW	350	Nil	FIW
2017 & 2018	CHC43115	Certificate IV in Disability	9	5	\$3,500	500	FIW	350	Nil	FIW
2017 & 2018	CHC40413	Certificate IV in Youth Work	14	4	\$3,500	500	FIW	350	Nil	FIW
2017 & 2018	CHC43415	Certificate IV in Leisure & Health	9	5	\$3,500	500	FIW	350	Nil	FIW
2017 & 2018	CHC42015	Certificate IV in Community Services	7	8	\$3,500	500	FIW	350	Nil	FIW
2017 & 2018	CHC50113	Diploma of Early Childhood Education & Care	23	5	\$6,500	500	NFA	500	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018	CHC52015	Diploma in Community Services	8	8	\$6,500	500	NFA	350	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018	CHC51015	Diploma in Counselling	14	3	\$POA	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018	HLTAID003	Provide First Aid	1	0	\$140	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018	HLTAID004	Provide an Emergency First Aid Response in an Education & Care Setting	1	0	\$140	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018	HLTAID001, HLTAID002	CPR, Asthma & Anaphylaxis update	2	0	\$80	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018	CHCEDU005, CHCEDU006, CHCEDU007	Financial Literacy Skills Set	3	0	\$750	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018	HLTFSE007	Follow basic food safety procedures	1	0	\$80	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018	HLTHPS006, HLTAAP001	MEDICATION - Assist with Medication Skills Set	2	0	\$750	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018	HLTHPS007, HLTAAP001	MEDICATION - Administer & Monitor MEDICATIONS	2	0	\$1,000	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018		Foot Hand & Nail Care Skill Set	3	0	\$750	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018		Individual units of competence (approx. per day fee)	1	0	\$350	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA	NFA
2017 & 2018		Non accredited courses and training			\$POA					

*NFA = No Funding Available *FIW = Fee is waived (dependent on concession type)

*NEF = No enrolment fee (eligibility criteria applies)